Urban
Pole Accessories
M0090  4" round post adaptor
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide
Example: M0090 A
Product Code M0090 4" Round Post Adaptor
Finish A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
J Green
Specifications
HOUSING:
356 HM high-strength, low-copper, proprietary cast aluminum alloy .
Slip Fitter Dimensions: 4" I.D. x 3" deep
Tenon/Top:
3" O.D. extended tenon
4" Round Post Adaptor (M0090) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
© 2019 Signify Holding.  All rights reserved.  This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
www.hadco.comUrban_Spec Sheet_HAD_1194.pdf  12/18  page 1 of 1
Ordering Guide
Example: M0090 A
Product Code M0090 4" Round Post Adaptor
Finish A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
J Green
Specifications
HOUSING:
356 HM high-strength, low-copper, proprietary cast aluminum alloy .
Slip Fitter Dimensions: 4" I.D. x 3" deep
Tenon/Top:
3" O.D. extended tenon
4" Round Post Adaptor (M0090) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
Ordering Guide
Example: M0090 A
Product Code M0090 4" Round Post Adaptor
Finish A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
J Green
Specifications
HOUSING:
356 HM high-strength, low-copper, proprietary cast aluminum alloy .
Slip Fitter Dimensions: 4" I.D. x 3" deep
Tenon/Top:
3" O.D. extended tenon
4" Round Post Adaptor (M0090) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
H
AD
_1
19
4.
pd
f